
 

Meeting Notice 
 

 
The N.D. Department of Human Services’ Operating Rules Project and Transformed Medicaid 
Statistical Information System Executive Steering Committee have established regular 
monthly meetings for the remainder of 2014 and for 2015. 
 
The committee’s meeting schedule is as follows:  
 

Friday, August 8, 2014  10 to 11 a.m.  Red River Room - State Capitol 
Friday, September 12, 2014     10 to 11 a.m.  Red River Room - State Capitol 
Wednesday, October 8, 2014          3:30 to 4:30 p.m. Red River Room - State Capitol 
Friday, November 14, 2014    10 to 11 a.m.  Red River Room - State Capitol 
 

 
Meeting times and locations will be posted at a later date for the following meetings: 

 
Friday, December 12, 2014 
Friday, January 9, 2015        
Friday, February 13, 2015 
Friday, March 13, 2015 
Friday, April 10, 2015 
Friday, May 8, 2015 
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